Technovator Int Pte Ltd Phone: +65 6841 1788 Fax: +65 6747 8592 Page 1/4 VA2T5/VA3T5_0705
            Seat valve, PN16
Internal threaded seat valves, stroke 5.5mm
2-port                           3-port
  VA2T5 / VA3T5…
Application
Suitable for use as control valves in small to medium heating, ventilating and air
conditioning plants for low-pressure hot water and chilled water systems with
permissible fluids as:
˙ Water: Max. 2°C …120°C
˙ Domestic water
˙ Water with glycol (up to a maximum of 50% as anti-freeze)
Design features
˙ 3-port valves can be used in mixing or diverting application.
˙ The compact size makes it perfectly suited for installations where space is limited.
˙ Equal-percentage flow characteristics
˙ Maintenance free low friction spindle sealing.
˙ Threaded valve neck for fitting actuator.
˙ Screwed knob for manual operation.
Types and operating data
2-port seat valves
Type * DN kvs
m3/h Sv Actuators M5-400
pmax
1)
 (bar)
VA2T5-015-G 15 6.3 >100 3 (1)
VA2T5-020-A 20 6.3 >100 3 (1)
VA2T5-025-A 25 10.0 >100 3 (1)
VA2T5-032-A 32 16.0 >100 2 (1)
VA2T5-040-A 40 25.0 >100 2 (1)
Technovator Int Pte Ltd Phone: +65 6841 1788 Fax: +65 6747 8592 Page 2/4 VA2T5/VA3T5_0705
3-port seat valves
Type * DN kvs
m3/h Sv Actuators M5-400
pmax
1)
 (bar)
VA3T5-015G 15 6.3 >100 3 (1)
VA3T5-020 20 6.3 >100 3 (1)
VA3T5-025 25 10.0 >100 3 (1)
VA3T5-032 32 16.0 >100 2 (1)
VA3T5-040 40 25.0 >100 2 (1)
1) The pmax shown is the differential pressure limitation where the actuator can
still close the valve, the figure in the bracket is the recommended pmax under
normal operation of the valve.
kvs Nominal flow